
GOPIO TEAM - 2018-2019 
NAME POSITION MOBILE NO EMAIL ID 

Dr Thomas Abraham (USA) Chairperson +1 203-561-6187 Gopio@optonline.net 

Sunny Kulathakal (Bahrain) President +1 97 3 3944 1956 kulathakal44@gmail.com 

Ishwar Ramlutchman (South Africa) Ex. Vice President + 27 8 3357 8747 ramlutchmanishwar@gmail.com 

Ram Gadhavi (USA) Vice President +1 973-699-8582 ram@gadhavi.net 

Inder Singh (USA) 
Executive Trustee 
Gopio Foundation +1 818-708-3885 indersinghusa@gmail.com 

Issac John (Dubai) Global Ambassador + 971 50 6259941 issacjohn@gmail.com 

Rita Abraham (South Africa) 
International Coordinator 
Africa 

+2783786 8355 
+2731304 0460 rabraham@mweb.co.za 

  
International Coordinator 
Caribbean     

Mehen Poinoosawmy (France) 
International Coordinator 
Europe +33 670 468885 mpoinoos@gmail.com 

Johny Kuruvilla (UAE) 
International Coordinator 
Middle East 

+97 150 904 0400 
+91 963 386 0000 johny.chettai@gmail.com 

Harbachan Singh (USA) 
International Coordinator 
North America +1 917 749 8769 4harbachan@gmail.com 

Jagdish Lodhia (Australia) 
International Coordinator 
Oceania and The Pacific +61 420 901 786 jagdish.lodhia@gmail.com 

Kurian Abraham (India) 
International Coordinator 
South Asia +91 98463 16494 kurianabe@gmail.com 

Lal Motwani (USA) 
International Coordinator 
At Large +1 516 581 3332 lmotwani@verizon.net 

Asha Samant (USA) 
International Coordinator 
At Large +1 973 994 9770 ashasamant42@gmail.com 

Dr. Rajiv Mehta (USA) Secretary +1 732 986 2584 rajimehta@hotmail.com 

Kewal Kanda (USA) Treasurer +1 562 897 6976 kewalkanda@yahoo.com 

Jaswant Mody (USA) Associate Secretary +1 732 236 7084 jmody80@yahoo.com 

Chapter Validation/Automation Committee 

Dinesh Mittal (USA) Chairperson +1 908 705 6365 dinesh1018@gmail.com 

Gopio International Chamber of Commerce (GICC) 

Niraj P Baxi (USA) Chairperson +1 408-307-9845 nbaxi@insuranceplanning.com 

Gopio Bylaws Committee 

  Chairperson     

    

Gopio Councils (2018-2019) 
Chairs and Co-Chairs 

Academic Council 

Dr. Neerja Arun Gupta (India) Chairperson +91 98250 12984 drneerjaarun@gmail.com 

Cultural Council 

Rajindre Tewari (The Netherlands) Chairperson +31 653 999 908 louisahoeve@gmail.com 

Mr. Vinod Daniel (Australia) Co-Chairperson +041 702 1120 vinod.daniel.am@gmail.com 

Health & Wellness Council 

Dr. Tushar Patel (USA) Chairperson +1 848 391 0499 tpatel434@gmail.com 

Dr. Pradip Sewoke (France) Co-Chairperson +33 670 633 335 pradip-kumar.sewoke@orange.fr 

DR Sai Girdhar (Bahrain) Co-Chairperson +973 390 59489 drsaigiridhar@yahoo.com 

Human Rights Council 



Umesh Chandra (Australia) Chairperson +61 421 388 465 Ceo@chantex.com.au 

Michelle Michael (South Africa) Co-Chairperson +27 8261 39068 michelle.michael12@gmail.com 

Media Council 

J. Nami Kaur (USA) Chairperson +1 914 476 2082 namique@gmail.com 

Marlan Padayachee (South Africa) Co-Chairperson +83 759 1944 marlan.padayachee@gmail.com 

Mini Guleria (USA) Co-Chairperson +1 818 613 9722 mguleria@yahoo.com 

Jean Regis Ramsamy (Reunion Island) Co-Chairperson +262 692 64 6677 jean.regis.ramsamy@wanadoo.fr 

Balvinder Ruby (Australia) Co-Chairperson   info@balvinderruby.com.au 

Science & Technology Council 

Prof Prasad Yarlagadda (Australia) Chairperson +61 434 072 608 y.prasad@qut.edu.au 

To Be Filled Co-Chairperson     

Seniors Council 

Sudha Acharya (USA) Chairperson +1 718 523 7668 sudha@sacssny.org 

To Be Filled Co-Chairperson     

Women Council 

Mrs. Molly Banerjei (Canada) Chairperson +1 647 979 3220 host@chaiwithmolly.com 

Mrs. Kritilata Ram (Mauritius) Co-Chairperson +58 220 122 kritilataram@gmail.com 

Youth Council 

Ms. Nisha Dhingra (France) Chairperson +7 07 81 2766 59 dhingra.nisha1@gmail.com 

Ms. Leena Doollee (France) Co-Chairperson +06 77 5893 06 leena.doollee@gmail.com 

Shwetha Suredin (South Africa) Co-Chairperson +27 8492 01276 Shwetha.suredin@gmail.com 
 


